Schools - Grade 5 - 2024

Q1 School

Answered: 23 Skipped: 0

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Wisconsin Rapids, St. Vincent de Paul School 100.00% 23

TOTAL 23
Q2lama

Answered: 23 Skipped: 0

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Catholic 82.61% 19
Non-Catholic 17.39% 4
TOTAL 23

Q3 Catholic Attitudes

Answered: 23 Skipped: 0
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DISAGREE

1. Going to Church every Sunday (or Saturday evening) is important to me. 0.00%
0

2. Every person is a child of God and deserves respect. 0.00%
0

3. God knows and loves me. 0.00%
0

4. God listens to my prayers. 0.00%
0

5 Being Catholic is important to me. 4.35%
1

6. My parents have taught me what is right and wrong. 4.35%
1

7. | have learned a lot about right and wrong from my teachers. 0.00%
0

8. | should try to make friends with other students who seem lonely. 0.00%
0

9. I have fun playing games with my family. 4.35%
1

10. It is OK to cheat in school if it helps a friend get a good grade. 91.30%
21

11. | want to be close to Jesus. 0.00%
0

12. | feel uncomfortable when others use God’'s name without respect. 0.00%
0

13. It doesn't bother me when other kids get hurt by teasing. 73.91%
17

14. God speaks to us through the Bible. 0.00%
0

15. God still loves those who sin. 4.35%
1

16. In Reconciliation God forgives the sins of those who are sorry and willing to 8.70%
change. 2
17. 1 am taught to do volunteer work to help others. 0.00%
0

18. | believe in following the 10 Commandments. 0.00%
0

19. We should try to love even those we do not like. 0.00%
0

20. | believe that Jesus is present in the Eucharist. 8.70%
2

Q4 Catholic Actions - Practices

Answered: 23 Skipped: 0
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UNSURE
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| attend Church on Sunday (or Saturday evening) with my family.

| pray before meals.

| say at least one prayer in the morning.

| say at least one prayer in the evening.

We say the Rosary or other prayers together as a family.

| go to the Sacrament of Reconciliation with my family.

| read the Bible or stories about the saints.

| call people names if | don't like them.

| forgive others for saying or doing things that hurt me.

I show respect for my father and mother by doing what they ask.

During Lent, | give up something and pray more.

| say something to stop bullies from teasing me or others.

My parents allow me to watch violent TV shows and movies.

| thank Jesus after | receive Him in Communion.

| feel guilty when | break a Commandment.

| obey my parents & teachers.
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NEVER
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